
VICE PRESIDEN T LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Thursda y 
DAILY DIAR Y Day 

White Hous e Januar y 26 , 196 1 
The Vice President began  hi s day  a t (place ) Date 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Time 

9:55a 
10:00a 
12:30p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
3:10p 
3:11p 
3:20p 
3:30p 
3:35p 
4:30p 
5:20p 
5:20p 
5:35p 
5:45p 
6:00p 
6:05p 
6:10p 
6:25p 
6:35p 
7:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 
f 

f 
t 
f 

LD 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Pictures a t Whit e Hous e wit h cabine t 
Cabinet meetin g a t Whit e Hous e 
Skeeter's    lunc h fo r Dem o leadershi p an d ne w Senator s 
Sen Russell an d Bobb y in P-3 8 
Sen Stenni s 
Gene Lock e (Dallas ) 
Joe Mora n 
Neil McNeil ; r e: trus t agreemen t 
Tex Thornto n an d Ke n BeLie u 
Speaker 
Dr. W . O . Bake r an d Ke n BeLie u 
Dorothe Horton ; r e: interio r fo r lodesta r 
Dr. Weisne r 
Larry O'Brie n 
Dorothe Horto n 
Mr. an d Mrs . Dudle y Daughert y 
Dr. Weisne r 
Cy Vanc e 
Bill Kittrel l 
Philip Kaze n 
Mr. Wes t (Houston ) 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


