0	CE PRESIDENT LYNDON B.	JOHNSON-
	DAILY DIARY	eri e

White House

0

Day_Thursday

January 26, 1961

The Vice	President	began his	day	at (place)	_

Entr y No.	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure Code
NO.	\$2. \$4.0 cm	Lo	LD	Code
1	9:55a			Pictures at White House with cabinet
2	10:00		li	Cabinet meeting at White House
3	10:00 p		l i	
	2:30p			Skeeter's lunch for Demo leadership and new Senators Sen Russell and Bobby in P-38
4 5	2:45p	f		Sen Stennis
		I		
6 7	3:lpp			Gene Locke (Dallas) Joe Moran
	3:11p			
8	3:20p	t		Neil McNeil; re trust agreement
9	3:30p			Tex Thornton and Ken BeLieu
10	3:35p			Speaker
11	4:30p			Dr. W. O. Baker and Ken BeLieu
12	5:20p			Dorothe Horton; re interior for lodestar
13	5:20p	t		Dr. Weisner
14	5:35p	I		Larry O'Brien
15	5:45p	,		Dorothe Horton
16	6:00p	_		Mr. and Mrs. Dudley Daugherty
17	6:05p	f		Dr. Weisner
18	6:10p	t		Cy Vance
19	6:25p	f		Bill Kittrell
20	6:35p			Philip Kazen
21	7:00p		f	Mr. West (Houston)
	·			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.